

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160002975143)))



H160002975143ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Erom: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Pnone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208~0845 **Enter the omail address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company 2018 200 - 5 New Day Aluminum LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04 ⋗ Estimated Charge \$125.00 710

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

RECEIVE

- 3

2016 DEC

1

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe

DEC 0 6 2016

S Warren

To: Page 4 of 10

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

New Day Aluminum LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Todd Barrett

Name of Person

New Day Aluminum LLC

Firm/Company

HITE. Airline Hwy

Address

Gramercy, LA 70052

City/State and Zip Code

todd.barrett@norandaalumina.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
P Ō. Box 6327	Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle		
	Taliahassee, FL 32301		

□ \$125 00 Filing Fee □ \$130 00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC. COMPANY TO TRANSACT BI	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATU SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLO	THE FOLLOWING . RIDA	IS SUBMITTED TO REGI	STER A FO	REIGN I	UMIED LL	ARILI.
1 New Day Aluminum L							
	ign Limited Liability Company	; must include "Limited I	Liability Company, LL	.C* or *L	LC.")	······	
Liability Company," "L.L.C, _{2.} DE		3 81-405486	4		must incl	ude "Limite	d
company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	ý	(FEI numbor, if app	slicable)			
 1111 E. Airline Hwy 	(Date first transacted by (See sections 605 0904 &	isiness in Florida, if prior 605.0905, F.S. to determ	r to registration.) tine penalty liability)				
Gramercy, LA 70052					2018		
5. 1111 E. Airline IIwy	(Street Address	s of Principal Office)		ARET	E C	T	
Gramercy, LA 70052				ABA	1 1/1	Ē	
	(Mail	ing Address)		OF STATE	\triangleright	(1 ((1 (
. Name and street addres	s of Plorida registered agent:	(P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable)		Ø	U	
Name:	C T Corporation System			RIE	Ξ		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Ro	ad			-		-4-
	Plantation		, Florida33324				
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip co	ode)			
	gistered agent and to accept tion, I hereby accept the upp	oointment as registered the proper and comple ent.	l agent and agree to a	et in this c	apacity. nd 1 um	. I further	agre
to complywith the provision of a complywith the provision of a complete the obligations of a complete the obligation of a complete t	ons of all statutes relative to ny position as registered age By: (R- wity and address of the perso	egistered agent's signatur			Ŋ		
to comply with the provision of a second sec	ny position as registered age C T Corporatio By: (R-	egistered agent's signatur	re)		ry 		
to complywith the provision of the obligations of the obligations of the solid strength	ny position as registered age C T Corporatio By: (R-	egistered agent's signatur	re)		ry 		
to complywith the provision of the complywith the provision of the colligations of the colligation of the control of the contr	ny position as registered age C T Corporatio By: (R-	egistered agent's signatur	re)		ry 		
to complywith the provisi- accept the obligations of a 8. The name, title or cape Todd Barrett, Controller 1111 E. Airline Hwy Gramercy, LA 70052 9. Attached is a certificate	ny position as registered age By: (R- acity and address of the person of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the libmitted)	on System <u>Niwle</u> egistered agent's signatur on(s) who has/have auth 0 days old, duly authen he certificate is in a for dd Barrett	nority to manage 19/are: nority to manage 19/are: nticated by the official f reign language, a transl	naving cu:			
to complywith the provisi, accept the obligations of a 8. The name, title or capa Todd Barrett, Controller 1111 E. Airline Hwy Gramercy, LA 70052 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	ny position as registered age By: (R- acity and address of the person of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the libmitted)	on System <u>Niwle</u> egistered agent's signatur on(s) who has/have auth 0 days old, duly authen he certificate is in a for <u>dd Barrett</u> aure of an authorized per	re) nority to manage 18/are: 	naving cus ation of th	slody of	icate under	

.

··· ._ ·

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NEW DAY ALUMINUM LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

'J'w



6149338 8300

SR# 20166888656 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

af \$141p

Authentication: 203438247 Date: 12-02-16

20